~new~

Our new email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are OPEN at 1626 Stittsville Main St

title author section

Those Who Run in the Aviaq Johnston Indigenous
April Raintree Beatrice Culleton MosicIndigenous
The Marrow Thieves Cherie Dimaline Indigenous
Aboriginal Power: CleaiChris Henderson Indigenous
North American Indian Cottie Burland Indigenous
Peacemaker: ThanadelDavid A Robertson Indigenous
Time Bomb: Canada arDouglas L. Bland Indigenous
Mishomis Book: The VcEdward Benton-Banai Indigenous
Last Car to Elysian Fiel James Lee Burke Indigenous
The Kill Room (A Linco Jeffery Deaver Indigenous
Dreamcatchers : Myths Julie V Gottlieb Indigenous
Ceremony Leslie Marmon Silko  Indigenous

My Heart Fills With HagMonique Gray Smith  Indigenous

House Made of Dawn Natachee Scott MomadIndigenous
North Spirit Paulette Jiles Indigenous
Ragged Company Richard Wagamese  Indigenous
Cibou Susan Young De Biagi Indigenous
Permanent AstonishmeTomson Highway Indigenous
Trickster Drift (TricksterUnknown Indigenous
Kill Shot: An American Vince Flynn Indigenous

Page 1

location
FLOOR
FLOOR
CANADA R
FLOOR
FLOOR
Adult Grapt
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Best Sellers
FLOOR
FLOOR

price
$5.95
$5.95
$5.50
$6.95
$6.95
$5.95
$5.50
$4.95
$4.25
$4.50
$6.95
$5.50

$2.50
$5.50
$6.95
$5.50
$5.50
$7.50
$5.95
$4.95



	Sheet1

