Our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are OPEN at 1626 Stittsville Main St

~new~	title	author	section	location	price
	Those Who Run in the	Aviaq Johnston	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	April Raintree	Beatrice Culleton Mosic	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	The Marrow Thieves	Cherie Dimaline	Indigenous	CANADA R	\$5.50
	Aboriginal Power: Clea	Chris Henderson	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.95
	North American Indian	Cottie Burland	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Peacemaker: Thanade	IDavid A Robertson	Indigenous	Adult Graph	\$5.95
	Time Bomb: Canada a	rDouglas L. Bland	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Mishomis Book: The V	cEdward Benton-Banai	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Last Car to Elysian Fie	IJames Lee Burke	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$4.25
	The Kill Room (A Linco	Jeffery Deaver	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Dreamcatchers: Myths	Julie V Gottlieb	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Ceremony	Leslie Marmon Silko	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	My Heart Fills With Hap	Monique Gray Smith	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$2.50
	House Made of Dawn	Natachee Scott Momad	dIndigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	North Spirit	Paulette Jiles	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Ragged Company	Richard Wagamese	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Cibou	Susan Young De Biagi	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Permanent AstonishmeTomson Highway Indigenous		Best Sellers	\$7.50	
	•		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
			Indigenous	FLOOR	\$4.95